Photos for illustration

Dim Sum Gyt

Steamed

Shrimp Dumpling (3pcs) £ (.}
a1

Shrimp and Pork Dumpling (3 pcs) #% .

YUUBUKYND

Shanghal Pork Dumpling (3 pcs) (oo

IdgoKavin

Chive Dumpling (3 pcs) b o4

ney18dv

Shrlmp Seaweed Roll with Singapore Sauce (3pcs) ¥
akswaoaldvAusoaaualus

Vegetarian Dumpling in Chiu Chow style (3pcs) (V)
wulinadam

Rlce Flour Roll with BBQ Pork (2 pcs)

fidgIGeIKaDAKIIAD

Rlce Flour Roll with Deep Fried Shrimp (2pcs) %
fidgidydKaoanivnaa

Chinese Cream Bun (3 pcs)
s1auldnsu

BBQ Pork Bun (3pcs) (2
sralarynav

Red Jujube Bun (3pcs) V)

a1 ldwnsidu

Trio Lobster Dumpllng (3 pcs) %ﬁ
afiAvUvnsaud

Small  Medium
THB(net) THB(net)

390 690

Crispy Pork KiJnsaus e 390 690
BBQ Roasted Duck* iJafiansenv 490 790

Deep-Fried

Shrimp Wrapped in Tofu Skin (3pcs) $% (.2
wovidignvnaa

Roasted Duck Spring Roll (3 pcs)

Chef Natcher QM

. ViR =] Joegalagw
Shrimp “Yue Sang” K&gvivdu 888 Chive Dumpling (3pcs) <%
neg1enaq

BBQ Pork Pie (3pcs) (.2
WIZKIIIAVNDQ
Taro Dumpllng Hong Kong Style (1pc) $%2 (2
5688 IKonnaa

! Deep-fried Salmon Spring Roll (3pcs)
UaiWe:isauaunaa o

Deep-fried Phuket Lobster Fresh Fruit and Mayo Cream 5,268
adanvuvnswsounallia:sodaaansuy

Steamed Oyster Rolls, Sea Moss and Pork Tongue
AUKUKDKD8UNDSUTDEIKSTE

Braised Stuffed Duck, Chinese Herbs with Chestnut 1,388 & More

10agaldinaa Lotus Root Sandwich with Seafood (1pc)
snualdn:anaa

Stewed Pork Leg, Chinese Vegetable 588 Pan-Fried Turnip Cake $20..%

Served with Chinese Bun U1KUKUUID YUUWNANQ

Butterfish Fillet with Lime and Chili Sauce (3pcs) XD
Uanuniaaswstowsnu:und

Tofu and Black Mushroom (3 pcs) %)
IdRUvIROKDU

Pork Ribs with Shanghai Sauce (.}
BlasokytvsodiBevls

Chicken Feet with Black Bean Sauce (2 pcs)

Stir-Fried Fresh Oysters, Ginger and Spring Onion 688
KogUNLSUWQILIIA:AUNS:ING Y

Stir-fried Egg Noodle with Crab Meat 1,688
Sea Moss Long Live Style KDo1g8UgN2 IUDUaNKS18500N0

Chinese New Year Golden Fish Cake 588 ulritvicng
Janisuuannavkijulio Pan-fried Pork Bun (3pcs) (e 3
¥1aIURYUKYEU G B

180
180
180
110
240
90
140
200
90
110
90
158

280
120
110
140
110
128

170
90
110
60

120
90
18

Hao Chi Lunch @1

THB 588 per person
Soup

(please choose one item 1don 1 s19n1s)

Sichuan Hot and Sour Soup W
gUigaou
Bamboo Pith Soup @
yUidoln
Shrimp Wonton Soup $20.2
GERGY
Scallop Wonton in Tea Soup ¥¥
yUingosIKogvad

Hao Chi Dim Sum

Taro Dumpling Hong Kong Style, Lotus Root Sandwich with Seafood, Chive Dumpling
Ionnaq, stnudldn:ianaa, Aegignaa
Vegetarian Dumpling in Chiu Chow Style, Shrimp and Pork Dumpling $£..3,
Shrimp Seaweed Roll with Singapore Sauce 2
WUTAHIG92, YUUSUKYAY, a:1rnAY, anksiwasaldivsaaaoalus
Rice Flour Rollywth Honey BBQ Pork

fo8IA8IKaDAKYIAY
Pan-fried Pork Bun (.2

¥1IaNIUNRYUKYTU

Main Dish

(please choose one item 1dan 1 s19N1S)

Fried Rice with Chinese Sausage with X.O. Sauce (.2
JoWanuIBgvsoadnslo
Fried Noodle with Chicken Gravy Sauce
Tnegkiln

Stir-fried Bean Curd with Sweet and Sour Sauce served with Steamed Rice @

WQIUSEIKIUICNKIGSWWSDUTNDa0Y
Stir-fried Egg Noodle with ‘Sea Moss Hong Kong Style

UKoy BUENIWSOUEKSIYIFUNL

Dessert
(please choose one item 1d0n 1 s1901S)
Chinese Peony Pastry Stuffed with Lotus Seed
aonludu
Fried Stuffed Ball ®

Tukodnovr

Fresh Fruit @
walljsou

pectel .\W&%

: Spicy m =pork XD =Fish X% = Contains Shellfish @ =\Vegan
Please let us know if you have any special dietary requirements, food allergies or food intolerances.
All prices are inclusive of 7% goverment tax and 10% service charge. Accor Plus Members entitle for 10% on-top discount on Hao Chi Lunch Set

j: Spicy @ =pork XD =Fish Ce{jig = Contains Shellfish @ =\Vegan
Please let us know if you have any special dietary requirements, food allergies or food intolerances.
All prices are inclusive of 7% goverment tax and 10% service charge. Accor Plus Members entitle for 10% on-top discount on Hao Chi Lunch Set




Novotel Bangkok Suvarnabhumi Airport Hotel
999 Suvarna bhumi Airport Hotel Bldg., Moo 1,

Nongprue, Bang Phli, Samutprakarn 10540, Thailand

T: +66 (0) 2 131 1111 E: info@novotelairportbkk.com
www.novotelairportbkk.com




