

# Dim Sum O1+

DITTI DUTTI Soferfing	
Steamed Shrimp Dumpling (3 pcs)	180
อะเก๋า Shrimp and Pork Dumpling (3 pcs) 💢 🕞	180
ขนมจีนหมูกุ้ง Shanghai Pork Dumpling <i>(3 pcs)</i>	180
เสี่ยวหลงเปา Chive Dumpling (3 pcs)	110
กุยช่ายนึ่ง Shrimp Seaweed Roll with Singapore Sauce (3 pcs) 💥	240
สาหร่ายสอดไส้กุ้งกับซอสสิงคโปร์ Vegetarian Dumpling in Chiu Chow style (3 pcs) (v)	90
พื้นโก้แต้จิ๋วเจ Rice Flour Roll with BBQ Pork (2 pcs)	140
ก๋วยเตี๋ยวหลอดหมูแดง	
Rice Flour Roll with Deep Fried Shrimp (2 pcs) 🏋 ก๋วยเตี๋ยวหลอดกุ้งทอด	200
Chinese Cream Bun (3 pcs) ชาลาเปาไส้ครีม	90
BBQ Pork Bun (3 pcs)	110
ซาลาเปาไส้หมูแดง Red Jujube Bun (3 pcs) 🕜	90
ชาลาเปาใส้พุทราจีน Trio Lobster Dumpling (3 pcs)	158
ฮะเก๋ากุ้งมังกรสามสี	
Deep-Fried Shrimp Wrapped in Tofu Skin (3 pcs) ****	280
ฟองเต้าหู้กุ้งทอด	
Roasted Duck Spring Roll (3 pcs) ปอเปี้ยะเป็ดย่าง	120
Chive Dumpling (3 pcs)	110
กุ๋ยชายกอด BBQ Pork Pie (3 pcs)	140
พายหมูแดงทอด Taro Dumpling Hong Kong Style <i>(1 pc) 💥 </i>	110
เพื่อกทอด Deep-fried Salmon Spring Roll (3 pcs)	128
ปอเปี้ยะแชลมอนทอด CN	
& More	100
Lotus Root Sandwich with Seafood (1 pc) รากบัวไส้ทะเลทอด	170
Pan-Fried Turnip Cake 💥 🕝 ขนมผักกาด	90
Butterfish Fillet with Lime and Chili Sauce (3 pcs)	110
ปลาบัทเตอร์ฟิชนึงพริกมะนาว Tofu and Black Mushroom <i>(3 pcs)</i> 🕜	60
เต้าหู้นึ่งเห็ดหอม	
Pork Ribs with Shanghai Sauce 😭 ซีโครงหมูนึ่งซอสเซียงไฮ้	120
Chicken Feet with Black Bean Sauce (2 pcs)	90
Pan-fried Pork Bun (3 pcs) เกาะ เกาะ เกาะ เกาะ เกาะ เกาะ เกาะ เกาะ	118

## Hao Chi Lunch St THB 588 per person

### Soup

(please choose one item เลือก 1 รายการ)

Sichuan Hot and Sour Soup

ซุปเสฉวน

Bamboo Pith Soup 🕅 ชปเยื่อไผ่

Shrimp Wonton Soup

ซปเกี๊ยวก้ง

Scallop Wonton in Tea Soup 💥

้ชปเกี๊ยวน้ำชาหอยเซลล์

### Hao Chi Dim Sum

Taro Dumpling Hong Kong Style, Lotus Root Sandwich with Seafood, Chive Dumpling

้เผือกทอด, รากบัวไส้ทะเลทอด, ก็ยช่ายทอด

Vegetarian Dumpling in Chiu Chow Style, Shrimp and Pork Dumpling 💥 🗀 ,

Shrimp Seaweed Roll with Singapore Sauce

ฟันโก๋วแต้จิ๋ว, ขนมจีบหมูกุ้ง, ฮะเก๋ากุ้ง, สาหร่ายสอดไส้กุ้งซอสสิงคโปร์

Rice Flour Roll with Honey BBQ Pork

ก๋วยเตี๋ยวหลอดหมูแดง

Pan-fried Pork Bun

ซาลาเปาเจี๋ยนหมลับ

### Main Dish

(please choose one item เลือก 1 รายการ)

Fried Rice with Chinese Sausage with X.O. Sauce

ข้าวผัดกนเชียงซอสเอ็กซ์โอ

Fried Noodle with Chicken Gravy Sauce

Stir-fried Bean Curd with Sweet and Sour Sauce served with Steamed Rice ®

ผัดเปรี้ยวหวานเต้าห้เสิร์ฟพร้อมข้าวสวย

Stir-fried Egg Noodle with Sea Moss Hong Kong Style

บะหมี่อายยืนยาวพร้อมสาหร่ายเส้นผม

### Dessert

(please choose one item เลือก 1 รายการ)

Chinese Peony Pastry Stuffed with Lotus Seed

ดอกโบตั๋น

Fried Stuffed Ball 🕅

ไข่หงษ์ทองคำ

Fresh Fruit 🕜 ผลไม้รวม



 $\mathcal{J}$  = Spicy  $\mathbb{G}$  = Pork  $\mathbb{W}$  = Fish  $\mathbb{W}$  = Contains Shellfish  $\mathbb{W}$  = Vegan



# CHINESE



THB 180

- Photos for illustration purpose ONLY
   Terms and Conditions are applied, please visit our website
- Enjoy All Reward Points

# **Novotel Bangkok Suvarnabhumi Airport Hotel** 999 Suvarnabhumi Airport Hotel Bldg., Moo 1,

Nongprue, Bang Phli, Samutprakarn 10540, Thailand T: +66 (0) 2 131 1111 E: info@novotelairportbkk.com www.novotelairportbkk.com



@Novotelairportbkk

# Weekday

ACCORPLUS 30% Discount